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Submissions 

 

Supplier Date Submitted Name Email Confirmation Code 

ParentSquare 
Nov 21, 2022 1:46 PM 

CST 
Anupama Vaid anupama.vaid@parentsquare.com MjUxOTAw 

Sergeant Laboratories 
Nov 16, 2022 11:33 AM 

CST 
Matt Vande Slunt mvandeslunt@provecompliance.com MjUwNjU4 

BrightBytes 
Nov 18, 2022 4:02 PM 

CST 
Lyn McCullen lmccullen@brightbytes.net MjUxNTk0 

SafeCampus 
Nov 20, 2022 12:57 PM 

CST 
Heston Williams heston@GetSafeCampus.com MjUxNjQ4 

TalkingPoints 
Nov 21, 2022 8:25 AM 

CST 
Nancy Bromberger rfp@talkingpts.org MjUxNzE3 

Global Grid For Learning 
Nov 21, 2022 12:27 PM 

CST 
Haley Medina haley@gg4l.com MjUxODQx 

Cypher Learning 
Nov 19, 2022 11:17 AM 

CST 
Isaiah Clark Isaiah@cypherlearning.com MjUxNjMz 
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LearnPlatform, Inc. 
Nov 21, 2022 12:21 PM 

CST 
Salma Ibrahim Salma.Ibrahim@learnplatform.com MjUxODM3 

DASHK12, LLC 
Nov 21, 2022 7:46 AM 

CST 
Keith Regester keith@dashk12.com MjUxNzA2 

SmartData Dashboard 
Nov 21, 2022 1:54 PM 

CST 
Robert Orcutt robert@hugheseducation.net MjUxOTA5 

eScholar 
Nov 21, 2022 12:42 PM 

CST 
Elissa Seto eseto@escholar.com MjUxODUw 

Droplet Solutions, Inc 
Nov 21, 2022 2:07 PM 

CST 
Emily Pap emily@droplet.io MjUxOTE4 

 


